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ABOUT US

THE PERFECT

The Sebel Mandurah is a contemporary, world-class hotel, just a 50 
minute drive south of Perth where beautiful function rooms combine with 
breathtaking scenery to guarantee that your wedding celebration will be 

one to remember. The hotel is the perfect choice for brides and grooms who 
want the feel of a blissful destination wedding while staying close to home.

Overlooking glittering Mandjar Bay at The Point Peninsula, the hotel 
and surrounding waterfront areas offer you a romantic backdrop for 

your wedding ceremony, reception of up to 120 guests, inspired wedding 
photography and idyllic Peel Region honeymoons.

Our experienced wedding coordinator will ensure that the smallest 
details are attended to with style and flair, so take the stress out of your 

preparations and leave them to our competent and experienced team. We 
are here to help you plan your special day and are happy to assist you with 

menus, decorations, flowers, theming, lighting, music and more.



Accommodation 
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The Sebel Mandurah offers spacious and beautifully 
appointed guestrooms including Superior King Rooms  

and One Bedroom Apartments featuring west facing town 
views whilst the Superior King Water View Rooms and Bath 

Bliss Rooms feature stunning Mandjar Bay views.  
The perfect place so you can soak up the relaxed waterfront 

atmosphere while you prepare for your special day.

The Sebel Mandurah offers you complimentary  
wedding night accommodation*, as well as special 

accommodation rates for your wedding guests.  
For more details please visit sebelmandurah.com.au or 

speak to our friendly wedding coordinator.

*not included in all packages



THE PERFECT BACKDROP
For your wedding ceremony
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Ceremony
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I vow to fiercely love you, in all your forms now and forever. 
To live within the warmth of your heart, and always call it “home”.

 

Ceremony
Stingray Point - A small grassy reserve  
with sweeping views of the estuary and Mandjar 
Bay, this stunning and scenic outdoor venue is 
home to the area’s famous, historic Moreton  
Bay Fig tree. Stingray Point is an extremely 
popular outdoor wedding ceremony area. 
Packages can be booked through our  
wedding coordinator.**

Vivaldi Drive Garden - A stunning  
outdoor horseshoe shaped grassed area 
overlooking Mandurah’s Venetian Canal.  
With easy vehicle and guest access and ample 
parking, this hidden gem right on the water’s 
edge is waiting for you to celebrate a  
memorable outdoor wedding ceremony.  
Vivaldi Drive Garden packages can be booked 
through our wedding coordinator.**

The Sebel Foyer - An elegant indoor 
ceremony location that opens out onto a large 
balcony overlooking magical Mandjar Bay.  
This location is included as part of our Sebel  
Pop-Up wedding package and is also used as  
a wet weather back up location for Stingray 
Point or Vivaldi Drive Garden.  
(If ceremony package has been booked or you are holding  

a wedding reception on site)

The Acacia Room - With floor to ceiling 
windows featuring stunning water views of 
Mandjar Bay, this indoor location is included  
as part of our Sebel Pop-Up wedding  
package or can be booked in conjunction  
with a wedding reception on site.

** Subject to booking availability with the City of Mandurah

Ceremony
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Ceremony Packages

Indoor Ceremony $950.00
❤ Wedding Arch with chiffon draping and flowers
❤ 20 x white gladiator chairs for guests
❤ 6m Carpet aisle runner
❤ White clothed signing table with 2 white gladiator chairs
❤ Dedicated wedding coordinator to assist with planning
❤ A dedicated staff member for set up, service and pack down
❤ Hydration station including water and iced tea
❤ Venue hire of the Sebel Foyer or Acacia 1 room

Outdoor Ceremony $1,200.00
❤ Wedding Arch with chiffon draping and flowers
❤ 20 x white gladiator chairs for guests
❤ 4 x aisle chair sashes in choice of colour
❤ 6m Carpet aisle runner
❤ White clothed signing table with 2 white gladiator chairs
❤ Hydration station including water and iced tea
❤ Dedicated wedding coordinator to assist with planning
❤ City of Mandurah permit
❤ A dedicated staff member for set up, service and pack down
❤ Wet weather alternative location

Deluxe Outdoor Ceremony $1,750.00
❤ Wedding Arch with chiffon draping and flowers
❤ 6m Carpet aisle runner
❤ 40 x white gladiator chairs for guests
❤ 8 x aisle chair sashes in choice of colour
❤ 8 x white or black Shepherd hooks with glass jars or metal lace buckets with  
 artificial flowers and greenery
❤ Trio of lanterns at the end of the aisle
❤ White clothed and skirted signing table with 2 white gladiator chairs with chair sashes 
 in choice of colour, LOVE sign and vase for bridal flowers
❤ Signing pen
❤ Giant white letters (choice of I DO or LOVE or MR & MRS)
❤ Freestanding welcome sign
❤ Bucket of 10 parasols
❤ Box of handheld fans
❤ Hydration station including water and iced tea
❤ Dedicated wedding coordinator to assist with planning
❤ City of Mandurah permit
❤ A dedicated staff member for set up, service and pack down
❤ Wet weather alternative location

* Decorations supplied and set by The Sebel Mandurah’s preferred decorator.

** Add The Sebel Mandurah’s preferred celebrant to any of the ceremony packages for $500.00 subject to availability

Ceremony 

Indoor Ceremony $1,000.00

Outdoor Ceremony $1,300.00

Outdoor Ceremony $1,800.00

$800.00
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Wedding Packages

*minimum of 50 guests
**Not including public holidays
***Available Sunday to Friday

Our all-inclusive pop-up wedding package provides you 
with everything you need for a beautiful wedding day. 
Affordable, elegant, romantic and stress-free, leaving you 
with plenty of time to relax and enjoy your engagement.

Choose your ceremony package plus the following 
inclusions:
❤ The Sebel Mandurah’s preferred Marriage Celebrant
❤ Cocktail style celebration to follow including venue hire 
 for 2 hours in one of our function rooms with

❤ 3 cocktail round tables and lycra covers
❤ Table centrepieces
❤ 20 guest chairs including lycra chair covers  
 with chair sashes in choice of colour

❤ Choice of 3 hot and 3 cold canapés
❤ 2 hour Deluxe Beverage Package
❤ White clothed and skirted gift table
❤ White clothed cake table with cake knife
❤ Cutting and platter service for wedding cake
❤  Spotify connectivity or in-house background music

Please note, additional decorative items and a dance floor 
can be arranged upon request for an additional fee. Speak 
with our wedding coordinator for more information.

Indoor Ceremony Package $2,500 *

Outdoor Ceremony Package $2,750 *

Deluxe Outdoor Package $3,250 *

*Based on up to 20 guests (including bridal party).  

Additional guests $79 per person, minimum of 30 days’ notice required  

for wedding licence application. Decorations supplied and set by  

The Sebel Mandurah’s preferred decorator.

The Sebel Pop-Up Package FROM $2,500.00

Wedding Packages

The Sebel Pop-Up Package FROM $2,900.00

Indoor Ceremony Package $2,900 *

Outdoor Ceremony Package $3,200 *

Deluxe Outdoor Package $3,700 *



The Sebel Mandurah is a world-class hotel where beautiful function rooms 
meet breathtaking scenery to guarantee that your wedding celebration 

will be ONE TO REMEMBER.
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  PackagesR
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Reception Venues

Banksia Room - Perfect for an 
intimate wedding occasion, Banksia is 
located on the second floor of the hotel, 
overlooking the pool deck. Featuring a 
private courtyard for pre-dinner drinks, 
Banksia can accommodate up to 30 
guests on round tables or a long family 
style dining table experience for up to 22 
guests including the bridal party.

Acacia Room - The perfect venue 
for medium to large weddings, with 
unrivalled views over the Mandurah 
Estuary and Foreshore. The Acacia 
Room provides a stunning setting for 
your special day. This room requires a 
minimum of 50 guests, and comfortably 
accommodates up to 120 guests 
(including bridal party).

Reception Venues
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Wedding Packages

Classic Simplicity Package 

$109 per person

❤ 2 Course Set Menu
❤ 3 hour Deluxe Beverage Package
❤ Venue hire of reception room*
❤ White clothed and skirted bridal table
❤ White clothed and skirted gift table
❤ White clothed cake table with cake knife
❤ Choice of round or long guest tables with white table cloths
❤ White linen napkins
❤ Crockery, cutlery and glassware
❤ Dance floor
❤ Cutting and service of wedding cake
❤ 2 x personalised menus per table
❤ Simple typed seating chart printed in black and white set in a silver snap lock frame on timber easel
❤ Simple typed welcome sign printed in black and white set in a silver snap lock frame on timber easel
❤ Dedicated wedding coordinator to assist with planning
❤ Services of dedicated staff members for set up, service and pack down

* Minimum of 40 guests  

Wedding Packages

$125 per person
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Wedding Packages

*minimum of 50 guests

Celebrate and Graze Package 

$119 per person

❤ Choice of 2 hot and 2 cold canapés
❤ Choice of 2 “bowl style” canapés
❤ Choice of 2 dessert canapés
❤ 4 hour Deluxe Beverage Package
❤ Venue hire of reception room*
❤ White clothed and skirted gift table
❤ White clothed cake table with cake knife
❤ Choice of round or long guest tables with  
 white table cloths
❤ Up to 5 cocktail tables with white lycra covers
❤ White cocktail napkins
❤ Crockery, cutlery and glassware
❤ Dance floor
❤ Cutting and service of wedding cake
❤ Simple typed welcome sign printed in black and white 
 set in a silver snap lock frame on timber easel
❤ Dedicated wedding coordinator to assist with planning
❤ Services of dedicated staff members for set up,  
 service and pack down
❤ Complimentary Superior Water View Room for the 
 Bride and Groom including a bottle of Australian 
 sparkling wine and chocolates

*minimum of 50 guests 

The Point Deluxe Package 

$129 per person 

Deluxe Buffet Menu or 2 Course Set Menu

❤ 4 hour Deluxe Beverage Package commencing with pre-dinner drinks on arrival
❤ Chef’s selection of canapés on arrival
❤ Venue hire of pre-dinner drinks area and reception room*
❤ White clothed and skirted bridal table
❤ White clothed and skirted gift table
❤ White clothed cake table with cake knife
❤ Choice of round or long guest tables with white table cloths
❤ White linen napkins
❤ Crockery, cutlery and glassware
❤ Dance floor
❤ Cutting and service of wedding cake with raspberry coulis and cream as dessert
❤ 2 x personalised menus per table
❤ Simple typed seating chart printed in black and white set in a silver snap lock frame on timber easel
❤ Simple typed welcome sign printed in black and white set in a silver snap lock frame on timber easel
❤ Dedicated wedding coordinator to assist with planning
❤ Services of dedicated staff members for set up, service and pack down
❤ Complimentary Superior Water View Room for the Bride and Groom including a bottle of Australian sparkling  
 wine and chocolates

*minimum of 50 guests

Wedding Packages

$135 per person

$145 per person
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Wedding Packages

The Sebel Elegance Package

$189 per person

Premium Buffet Menu or 3 Course Set Menu

❤ 5 hour Deluxe Beverage Package commencing  
 with pre-dinner drinks on arrival
❤ Chef’s selection of canapés on arrival
❤ Venue hire of pre-dinner drinks area and reception room*
❤ White clothed bridal table with chiffon table skirt,  
 fairy lights and swag (to seat up to 8)
❤ Bridal table runner
❤ Mr and Mrs sign
❤ 2 x glass vases for bridal party bouquets on bridal table
❤ 12 x tealights and holders on bridal table
❤ 6m Backdrop with fairy lights
❤ Choice of round or long guest tables with white  
 table cloths
❤ White linen napkins
❤ Crockery, cutlery and glassware
❤ Guest table numbers
❤ Centrepieces
❤ White Lycra Chair Covers
❤ Chair sashes or chair bands
❤ White clothed and skirted gift table
❤ Cards box, birdcage or wishing well
❤ Gift table decorations
❤ Gift table runner
❤ White clothed cake table with cake knife
❤ Chiffon cake table skirt with swagging and fairy lights
❤ Cake table runner
❤ Cake Riser
❤ Dance floor
❤ Wedding cake cut and served on platters or placed  
 in cake bags
❤ 2 x personalised menus per table
❤ Seating Plan board or Mirror and Easel
❤ Dedicated wedding coordinator to assist with planning
❤ Services of dedicated staff members for set up, service  
 and pack down
❤ Complimentary Superior Water View Room for the  
 Bride and Groom including a bottle of Australian  
 sparkling wine and chocolates

*minimum of 50 guests

**** Decorations supplied and set by The Sebel Mandurah’s preferred  

decorator. Additional decorations options available. Price will vary.
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Wedding Packages

$209 per person
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Children’s Meals
Our Children’s Menu caters for children from the ages of 2 
years to 11 years and is $20 per child. This includes a child-
friendly main course, vanilla ice cream dessert and a Kid’s 
Activity Pack to keep little ones happy and entertained 
while you enjoy your special day.

For teenagers (12 years to 17 years) or children that would 
prefer the adults meal, pricing for each package is below:

• Classic Simplicity Package – $65 per child
• Celebrate and Graze Package – $65 per child
• The Point Deluxe Package – $80 per child
• The Sebel Elegance Package – $90 per child

Supplier Meals
Supplier meals are $39 each and consist of a Main Course 
and non-alcoholic beverages throughout the night.

Deluxe Beverage Package
• Beers include a light, mid strength and full strength 
 option plus a cider
• Wines include a Sparkling, White, Red and Moscato
• Soft drinks and juice

Premium Beverage Package
• Upgrade from Deluxe to Premium for an  
 additional $10 per person.
• Beers include Deluxe Beverage Package beers plus 
 additional mid strength and full strength options
• Wines include Deluxe Beverage Package wines plus  
 local Western Australian Prosecco, White, Red  
 and Moscato
• Soft drinks and juice

Our Hotel practises responsible service of alcohol.
Both beverage packages can be extended for  
$5 per person, per hour.
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Wedding Packages

Our Children’s Menu caters for children from the ages of 2 
years to 11 years and is $30 per child. This includes a child-
friendly main course, vanilla ice cream dessert and a Kid’s 
Activity Pack to keep little ones happy and entertained  
while you enjoy your special day.

For teenagers (12 years to 17 years) or children that would 
prefer the adults meal, pricing for each package is below:

$75 per child
$75 per child
$90 per child
$100 per child

Supplier meals are $45 each and consist of a Main Course 
and non-alcoholic beverages throughout the night.

Upgrade from Deluxe to Premium for an
additional $15 per person.

Our Hotel practises responsible service of alcohol. 
Both beverage packages can be extended for  
$10 per person, per hour.
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Your wedding is an event to be remembered and it is important to enlist experienced professionals to assist in planning 
your perfect day. Here you will find a directory of local wedding suppliers that meets The Sebel Standard.

Marriage Celebrants
Lorraine Webb
T 0416 255 293
W celebrantmandurah.com

Camille Anne Tangney
T 0418 935 258
W mandurahcelebrants.com

Celebrant in Style – Robyn Patterson
T 0411 183 470
W celebrantinstyle.com.au

Photography
Marnix Photography - Marnix
T 0428 938 997
W marnixphotography.com.au

Made with love Photography – Wanda
W madewithlovephotography.com

Videography
Softest Live Broadcast – Chris
T 0450 219 306
W weddingvideoswa.com

Formalwear
Mandurah Formalwear
T 0450 897 998
W mandurahformalwear.com.au

Bridal Wear
Zoo Bridal
T 0411 196 519
W zoobridal.com

Wedding Cake
SweetCakes by Amanda
T 0437 485 550

Nom Nom Cupcakes
T 0409 477 462

Transportation
Mandurah Limousines
T 08 9468 7277
W mandurahlimousines.com.au

Decorations & Flowers
Tie the Knot Mandurah - Rhonda
T 0400 640 672
W tietheknotmandurah.com.au

Creative Elegance - Annaliese
T 0407 587 717
W creativeelegance.com.au

DJ / Entertainment
Groove Night Avenue - Dean
T 0412 468 738
W groovenightavenue.com.au

Local Suppliers

Lisa Watson Photography 
T 0407 070 096
W lisawatsonphotography.com
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Your wedding is an event to be remembered and it is important to enlist experienced professionals to assist in planning 
your perfect day. Here you will find a directory of local wedding suppliers that meets The Sebel Standard.

Marriage Celebrants
Lorraine Webb
T 0416 255 293
W celebrantmandurah.com

Camille Anne Tangney
T 0418 935 258
W mandurahcelebrants.com

Celebrant in Style – Robyn Patterson
T 0411 183 470
W celebrantinstyle.com.au

Photography
Marnix Photography - Marnix
T 0428 938 997
W marnixphotography.com.au

Made with love Photography – Wanda
W madewithlovephotography.com

Videography
Softest Live Broadcast – Chris
T 0450 219 306
W weddingvideoswa.com

Formalwear
Mandurah Formalwear
T 0450 897 998
W mandurahformalwear.com.au

Bridal Wear
Zoo Bridal
T 0411 196 519
W zoobridal.com

Wedding Cake
SweetCakes by Amanda
T 0437 485 550

Nom Nom Cupcakes
T 0409 477 462

Transportation
Mandurah Limousines
T 08 9468 7277
W mandurahlimousines.com.au

Decorations & Flowers
Tie the Knot Mandurah - Rhonda
T 0400 640 672
W tietheknotmandurah.com.au

Creative Elegance - Annaliese
T 0407 587 717
W creativeelegance.com.au

DJ / Entertainment
Groove Night Avenue - Dean
T 0412 468 738
W groovenightavenue.com.au

Local Suppliers

Michelle Dobbs 
T 0432 921 020
W marriageofficemandurah.com.au



e Often 
Get Asked

20 | The Sebel Mandurah



The Sebel Mandurah | 21

e Often 
Get Asked

 

 

 
.

 

What time may I have my reception?
The hotel has a license for noise and alcohol  
until midnight.

How do guests access the room?
Banksia – access via the main hotel lobby, past the lifts.

Acacia – access via the main hotel lobby.

Do you tentatively hold function space?
Your space will only be held once your deposit has  
been paid.

What time can I set up from?
Access times are not able to be confirmed until one  
week prior to your reception.

When can I come and see the function rooms?
No appointment necessary, however viewing is dependent 
on room availability. Please contact the wedding 
coordinator on +61 8 9512 8311 to check availability.

Where do my guests park?
A free public car park is located adjacent to the hotel.

Do you have minimum spends or  
minimum numbers?
The Sebel Pop up Package is based on 20 guests, all 
other packages are based on a minimum of 40 or 50 
adult guests. This is noted on each package page. If your 
wedding is a smaller more intimate affair, please contact 
your wedding coordinator to discuss your options.

Banksia  room requires a minimum number of  
20 guests, with a maximum of 30 guests seated,  
or 40 guests cocktail style.

Acacia room requires a minimum number of  
40 guests with a maximum of 120 guests seated,  
or 150 guests cocktail style, inclusive of the bridal table 
and a dance floor.

What are the deposit & payment 
arrangements?
Upon confirming your reception at The Sebel Mandurah, 
we will issue a contract at which time you will have 14 
days to sign and return with a deposit. Final instalments 
and dates will be noted in the contract. Final numbers 
along with full prepayment will be due one month prior 
to your wedding reception.

Same Sex Weddings
At The Sebel Mandurah, we believe that all love is equal. It is important to us that couples are able to celebrate their love 
with family and friends regardless of gender or sexual orientation, and that all couples feel comfortable and confident 
while planning their special day. At The Sebel, we invite you to celebrate your love, your way.

We Often Get Asked



Call our team to book your big day

1 MARCO POLO DRIVE,  MANDURAH WA 6210
T 61 8  9512 8300
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